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
in this ad space

for much less $$
than you might think!

This 20+ year-old locally-owned monthly digest 
is distributed all over Marion County and is also 

downloaded from our website.

Call 423-837-7294 to find out what a great advertising 
bargain this could be for your marketing efforts!

Marion County
Chamber of Commerce
growing, serving business and industry

If you are just passing through this area at the 
moment but may be entertaining ideas of making 

this your home and perhaps even starting or 
relocating a business here, the Marion County 

Chamber of Commerce will be more than happy to 
help you with any information you need.

423-942-5103   www.marioncountychamber.com



REALTY SOUTH
338 South Cedar Avenue • South Pittsburg, TN 37380

Gina Pannell
423-208-7196
homes@GinaPannell.com

Melissa Hubbard
423-637-0492 
melissaleahubbard@
gmail.com

Jessica Wright
816-812-1443 

jessicawrighthomes22
@gmail.com

423-942-3333 Independently
Owned and

OperatedCall us about Off-Market Properties!

ReducedReduced ReducedReduced

1386678 – 4BR/2BA, 2,469 sf home on nearly two acres of a 
private cul-de-sac in Jasper Highlands; community pools, 
tennis and pickle-ball courts, restaurant, health club, pavilion. 
Great room with timber ceilings, flagstone gas fireplace, 
built-in cabinets, dream kitchen w/stainless appliances and 
granite counters. Front/back screened porches, 1200 sf patio 
w/hot tub, outdoor cooking. $750,000.

ContingentContingent

#1388765 – Lodge style home, great for lg family or income 
property. Live in part and rent 2BR/1BA, w/kitchenette 
with separate entrance. Foster Falls visitors keep it rented. 
Lg kitchen, LR w/vaulted ceiling. Oversized master BR has 
lg walk in closet. Master BA has separate shower & jacuzzi 
tub. French doors lead to 12X24 patio. Handicap accessible. 
2 acre, unrestricted. City water; also well for garden. $425,000.

#1389163 - 2 story vaulted ceilings in LR of this magnificent 
home w/2 bonus rooms, separate DR, 3 BRs, 2 full 
completely-renovated BAs and 2 additional half baths. Two 
large walk-out attic storage accesses, large decks, fenced 
back yard, custom fire pit. Fully encapsulated crawlspace 
w/dehumidifier. Two additional out buildings. Both 
refrigerators, hot tub and washer/dryer convey. $847,500.

#1390548 - Great level lot, almost half an acre. Well-
maintained double wide needs a little TLC. Great 
floor plan with split BR design. Large kitchen w/
separate DR and lg family room. Master has en-suite 
w/combo tub/shower, lg walk-in closets! 2 addl BRs 
w/BA. Close to everything, 1/2 mile to Jasper, 3 miles 
to boat ramp on Nickajack Lake. $145,000.

1387290 - Fully remodeled, 3 large BRs, 3 full BAs. Lg 
kitchen w/granite counters, undated stainless appliances. 
Sit back and relax on your covered deck and enjoy your 
backyard with views of the TN mountains. Conveniently 
located minutes to town. Less than 10 Minutes to the 
brand-new Food City, Walmart, and Restaurants. $315,000.

#1390600 - Newly renovated home w/storage 
shed. Beautiful granite counters, lg island w/
seating. Kitchen has room for dining table, stainless 
appliances. LVT flooring throughout for easy 
upkeep. Both BAs updated. Yard large enough for 
kids. Great property to rent while you build your 
dream home. One year lease required. $1,925.

#1390592 - Bluff lot in Jasper Highlands on quiet culdesac. 
Vaulted living space, finest appliances (Wolf, Miele, Sub 
Zero, & more), massive island, endless storage, lg laundry. 
Master BA has zero-entry rain shower, heated floors! 
Integrated guest suite w/separate entrance. Solid Hickory 
floors. Built by true craftsman. Flagstone porches are zero-
entry. Wrap around deck & step down deck w/deeper views 
of valley. Room for 3 cars plus bay for tools. $1,700,000.

#1383588 - Custom home on Raulston Falls Rd in Jasper 
Highlands, 2728 sf, 4BR/2.5BA, high ceilings throughout, 
crown molding, coffered style wood beams in main living 
area and also in master BR. Open floor plan. Yard has lots of 
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